
Pos

Elit

1

2

3

Junior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Motion 16-39

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nr.

8

61

91

66

102

98

321

45

246

192

223

775

353

277

971

78

156

303

258

81

53

134

75

533

237

374

336

429

334

51

996

173

444

93

386

131

248

114

704

118

578

187

Namn

Andreas Rosendal

Johannes Törnqvist

Johan Eklundh

Joakim Larsson

Zander Knutsson

Emil Johansson

Robin Wiss

Tim Johansson

Niklas Nelson Berg

Christoffer Stork

Felix Gunnerheim

Jens Hillgren

Alexander Gunnerheim

Magnus Jansson

Andreas Sundberg

Thomas Pettersson

Lasse Sundesson

Roger Karlsson

Joakim Nordlund

Robin Gustafsson

Rikard Malmberg

Christer Skeppstedt

Nicklas Ålander

Pierre Lindstedt

Andreas Bertils

Leo Höglund

Fredrik Fastrup

Ulrik Erikstam

Lars Jonsson

Fredrik Nässling

Jimmy Nyberg

Mattias Eriksson

Robert Pettersson

Mikael Abrahamsson

Joakim Brodén

Hasse Wirenblad

Magnus Eriksson

Kent Andersson

Clas-Göran Carlsson

Marcus Kvensler

Daniel Othèn

Tobias Engström

Klass

Elit

Elit

Elit

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Varv

6

6

3

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

2

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

1

1

1

0

Total Tid

1:54:41.950

2:08:43.274

58:41.192

2:01:43.003

2:02:13.429

2:08:45.137

2:11:53.508

2:14:23.713

2:20:46.018

2:27:35.254

1:16:40.956

42:58.785

22:39.069

1:27:00.137

1:27:46.664

1:27:51.301

1:29:14.413

1:29:30.477

1:30:35.538

1:31:09.103

1:31:45.550

1:32:12.684

1:32:26.003

1:32:36.900

1:32:46.736

1:34:45.845

1:35:05.956

1:35:29.062

1:36:08.254

1:36:39.851

1:38:00.787

1:38:46.182

1:40:16.541

1:40:45.255

1:41:17.318

1:52:09.378

1:08:21.462

1:21:32.182

21:25.016

23:50.852

26:04.352

R1.

6  [1:54:41.950]

6  [2:08:43.274]

3  [58:41.192]

6  [2:01:43.003]

6  [2:02:13.429]

6  [2:08:45.137]

6  [2:11:53.508]

6  [2:14:23.713]

6  [2:20:46.018]

6  [2:27:35.254]

3  [1:16:40.956]

2  [42:58.785]

1  [22:39.069]

4  [1:27:00.137]

4  [1:27:46.664]

4  [1:27:51.301]

4  [1:29:14.413]

4  [1:29:30.477]

4  [1:30:35.538]

4  [1:31:09.103]

4  [1:31:45.550]

4  [1:32:12.684]

4  [1:32:26.003]

4  [1:32:36.900]

4  [1:32:46.736]

4  [1:34:45.845]

4  [1:35:05.956]

4  [1:35:29.062]

4  [1:36:08.254]

4  [1:36:39.851]

4  [1:38:00.787]

4  [1:38:46.182]

4  [1:40:16.541]

4  [1:40:45.255]

4  [1:41:17.318]

4  [1:52:09.378]

3  [1:08:21.462]

3  [1:21:32.182]

1  [21:25.016]

1  [23:50.852]

1  [26:04.352]

0  []
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Pos

Motion 40-49

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Motion 50-65

1

2

Nr.

199

47

224

615

317

357

198

337

281

67

232

372

370

97

541

147

225

326

233

231

90

821

122

213

527

556

99

490

315

661

371

888

163

436

340

133

274

399

174

170

1449

40

338

304

Namn

Fredrik Tegman

Leif Blomberg

Micke Johansson

Hans Hofman

Christer Andersson

Henrik Andersen

Håkan Larsson

Martin Larsson

Anders Carlsson

Stefan Knutsson

Peter Lindgren

Markku Salo

Kjell Andersson

Staffan Gademan

Roland Storm

Hans Hamilton

Jacob Hultgren

Göran Höglund

Göran Lindgren

Anders Ramstedt

John Lundgren

Lennart Roll

Stefan Roll

Ove Johansson

Lars-Åke Lindström

Magnus Karlsson

Morgan Davidsson

Erik Engwall

Erik Fosselius

Jocke Jonsson

Mikael Johnsson

Rolf Hoffman

Mårten Hultgren

Jan Lindblom

Mikael Ybert

Olof Kvensler

Joel Håkansson

Marcus Jonsson

Anders Loberg

Peter Wesslen

Pontus Andersson

Magnus Andersson

Per Eklund

Anders Svanefjord

Klass

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Varv

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

0

4

4

Total Tid

1:25:30.230

1:25:30.705

1:27:17.062

1:27:59.365

1:28:06.644

1:28:44.586

1:28:52.032

1:29:19.965

1:31:02.450

1:33:03.719

1:33:18.603

1:33:21.492

1:34:13.972

1:35:11.366

1:35:27.272

1:36:45.370

1:37:12.573

1:38:37.632

1:38:48.404

1:38:58.180

1:39:14.199

1:39:19.738

1:39:48.312

1:40:48.429

1:41:55.466

1:42:01.358

1:43:14.215

1:44:49.425

1:45:26.104

1:29:58.512

1:40:41.502

44:57.474

51:45.003

52:23.998

1:13:27.586

1:18:44.936

21:08.504

21:59.456

22:55.056

23:38.220

24:47.789

1:27:42.683

1:27:55.299

R1.

4  [1:25:30.230]

4  [1:25:30.705]

4  [1:27:17.062]

4  [1:27:59.365]

4  [1:28:06.644]

4  [1:28:44.586]

4  [1:28:52.032]

4  [1:29:19.965]

4  [1:31:02.450]

4  [1:33:03.719]

4  [1:33:18.603]

4  [1:33:21.492]

4  [1:34:13.972]

4  [1:35:11.366]

4  [1:35:27.272]

4  [1:36:45.370]

4  [1:37:12.573]

4  [1:38:37.632]

4  [1:38:48.404]

4  [1:38:58.180]

4  [1:39:14.199]

4  [1:39:19.738]

4  [1:39:48.312]

4  [1:40:48.429]

4  [1:41:55.466]

4  [1:42:01.358]

4  [1:43:14.215]

4  [1:44:49.425]

4  [1:45:26.104]

3  [1:29:58.512]

3  [1:40:41.502]

2  [44:57.474]

2  [51:45.003]

2  [52:23.998]

2  [1:13:27.586]

2  [1:18:44.936]

1  [21:08.504]

1  [21:59.456]

1  [22:55.056]

1  [23:38.220]

1  [24:47.789]

0  []

4  [1:27:42.683]

4  [1:27:55.299]
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Pos

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Motion 65+

1

Senior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nr.

143

657

11

273

158

789

92

511

545

721

471

307

280

452

656

500

33

34

16

123

221

316

622

68

354

318

121

Namn

Per Björk

Per Henfors

Jörgen Lindholm

Anders Hallberg

Pontus Lund

Per Åberg

Lars Söderlund

Anders Mattsson

Leif Edvinson

Yngve Höglund

Jan-Erik Johansson

Christer Åström

Lars Norman

Björn Gottschalk

Peter Ottering

Nils Johansson

Lars Utter

Guy Utter

Andreas Carlsson

Jonas Svensson

Lars Nyberg

Jan Hamberg

Anders Karlsson

Jerry Åhlen

Mikael Gunnerheim

Magnus Norberg

Urban Lindholm

Klass

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 65+

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Varv

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

2

1

1

3

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

1

1

Total Tid

1:28:24.790

1:29:07.514

1:29:30.529

1:30:33.298

1:37:37.714

1:39:25.908

1:44:30.287

1:45:38.309

1:49:31.027

1:50:41.831

1:59:01.158

1:09:02.285

24:51.296

24:06.979

24:26.418

1:41:33.864

2:04:45.247

2:07:23.239

2:09:40.394

2:09:59.078

2:12:06.686

2:15:17.472

2:21:30.171

2:26:23.973

2:13:34.703

20:36.637

20:39.665

R1.

4  [1:28:24.790]

4  [1:29:07.514]

4  [1:29:30.529]

4  [1:30:33.298]

4  [1:37:37.714]

4  [1:39:25.908]

4  [1:44:30.287]

4  [1:45:38.309]

4  [1:49:31.027]

4  [1:50:41.831]

4  [1:59:01.158]

3  [1:09:02.285]

2  [24:51.296]

1  [24:06.979]

1  [24:26.418]

3  [1:41:33.864]

6  [2:04:45.247]

6  [2:07:23.239]

6  [2:09:40.394]

6  [2:09:59.078]

6  [2:12:06.686]

6  [2:15:17.472]

6  [2:21:30.171]

6  [2:26:23.973]

5  [2:13:34.703]

1  [20:36.637]

1  [20:39.665]
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